Vendor Name
Advanced Technologies Consultants
AGC Education
aha! Process
Alamo Iron Works
All-Valley Screenprinting
American Ceramic Supply Company
Anatomage
AndyMark
Apogee Components
Applied Educational Systems
Asel Art Supply
Attainment Company
Audio Resource Group
Audio Visual Aids
BESPREP
Blick Art Materials
bulb
Burton Companies
CareerSafe
Carolina Biological Supply
Cengage Learning
CEV Multimedia
Cielo Office Products
Coastal Welding Supply
College Guidance Consultants
Committee for Children
CompuScholar
Contintntal Kennel Club
Dell Technologies

SHARYLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
RFP #2122-6 CTE Supplies, Equipment, Services, Curriculum & Other Related Services

Effective: 08/01/2021 - 07/31/2022

Discount
0-2%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
5%
25%
0%
40%
20%
0%
50%
35%
5%
0%
0%
30%
15%
0%
10%
0%
0%
0%

Contact
Thomas Close
Larry Girty
Cara Carner
Wayne Dennis
Rodolfo Zamora
Patricia Conner
Jonathan Perry
Andrea Wyrick
Michelle Mason
Alexander Schultz
Thomas Cicherski
Kandi Lockard
Melanie Olson
Ron George
Eliud Fuentes
Tamy Peterson
Rabs Hughey
Scott Vaughan
Brian Crowder
Gray Amick
Nancy Fite
Karen Crowell
Derek Barrera
Rachel Wilson
Marilyn Balke-Lowry
Kyra Rhoads
Chris Yust
Raelynn Hinerman
Heather Jones

Phone #
248-348-2963
800-535-7553
281-502-3017
800-292-7817
956-664-2777
866-535-2651
408-930-1085
877-868-4770
719-535-9335
800-220-2175
214-871-2425
800-327-4269
888-468-4552
800-422-1282
737-217-7592
800-704-7744
303-522-6972
956-968-3121
979-260-0030
800-334-5551
800-543-0487
800-922-9965
956-688-6001
800-852-4177
713-907-5454
800-634-4449
866-604-2357
888-242-8052
800-433-2392

Email
tclose@atctrain.com
larry@agceducation.com
cgarner@ahaprocess.com
wdennis@aiwnet.com
sales@avspe.com
sales@americanceramics.com
iperry@anatomage.com
sales@andymark.com
purchaseorders@apogeerockets.com
RFP@aeseducation.com
tcicherski@aselart.com
bidspec@attainmentcompany.com
vendor-reg@argaudio.com
avacorp@audiovisualaids.com
efuentes@besprep.com
contracts@dickblick.com
rabs@bulbapp.com
svaughan.bc@gmail.com
contracts@careersafeonline.com
gray.amick@carolina.com
nancy.fite@cengage.com
accounting@cevmultimedia.com
cielo@cielooffice.com
rwilson@coastalws.com
cgc322@comcast.net
krhoads@cfchildren.org
chris.yust@compuscholar.com
cctp@ckcusa.com
heather jones@dell.com
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Vendor Name
Discount School Supply
Douglas Equipment
Doylene & Associates
EAI Education
Eastex Sewing Machine Company
eCubed
Edvotek
Electude USA
Embi Tec
Express Booksellers
Final Graphic
Fisher Scientific Company
Flinn Scientific
Follett School Solutions
Gateway Printing & Office Supply
Glendale Parade Store
Global Industrial
Goodheart-Willcox Publisher
Hert Furniture
Hexagramm Books
IXL Learning
Kaduceus Holdings
Kindermusik International
Lab Resources
Labyrinth Learning
LAMAC
Lockfast
Marianna Industries
Matheson Trigas

SHARYLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
RFP #2122-6 CTE Supplies, Equipment, Services, Curriculum & Other Related Services

Effective: 08/01/2021 - 07/31/2022

Discount
18%
0%
0%
15%
15%
0%
10%
0%
0%
25%
0%
0-30%
10%
0%
27%
0%
10%
25%
1-30%
0%
0%
0%
10%
0%
0%
10%
0%
0%
0-30%

Contact
Catherine Jones
Rebecca Bergin
Doylene Escue
Kathy Franks
Michael Kelley
Claudio Pineda
Maria Dayton
Darcy Wedel
Erika Fong
Jule Maxwell
Delmy Moran
Oralia Gil
Rosann Cochran
Sarah Eisenhauer
Sandra De Leon
Ronda Harrison
Dan Himelick
Jennifer Selby
Mutty Leiser
Megan Harris
Amir Yazdani
Lynne Lamparski
Kelly Green
Rhonda Brown
Brian Favro
Salvador Gonzalez
Ed Packer
Samantha Hopwood
Reynaldo Rivera

Phone #
800-627-2829
800-962-8618
855-525-6015
800-770-8010
281-970-5552
713-305-6151
800-338-6835
620-282-8693
858-684-3190
866-993-6501
817-506-7895
800-955-1177
800-452-1261
888-511-5114
956-383-3861
800-653-5515
888-978-7759
800-323-0440
800-526-4677
646-360-5609
650-372-4300
281-774-4200
800-628-5687
281-516-2200
800-522-9746
956-682-0552
800-543-7157
800-228-9060
956-399-2706

Email
bidsupport@discountschoolsupply.com
rebecca@douglasequipment.us
descue@eartthlink.net
sales@eaieducation.com
eastexsew@sbcglobal.net
cpineda@3-ec.com
mariad@edvotek.com
darcy.wedel@electude.com
info@embitec.com
jule@expressbooksellers.com
delmy.moran@finalgraphic.com
fse.bids@thermofisher.com
businessdesk@flinnsci.com
fssbidadmin@follett.com
sandra@gatewayp.com
ronda@glendale.com
dhimelick@globalindustrial.com
bids@g-w.com
mleiser@herzfurniture.com
megan@hexagrammbooks.com
proposals@ixl.com
kdugan@kaduceusinc.com
support@kindermusik.com
rhonda@Iab-resources.net
bfavro@lablearning.com
lamacmcallen@gmail.com
epacker@lockfast.com
shopwood@mariannabeauty.com
rrivera@mathesongas.com
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Vendor Name
Maxi Aids
MediaSpark
Midwest Technology Products
Sebastian Kraves DBA miniPCR bio
Nasco Education
Nearpod
Nine Enterprises
Paxton Patterson
Penn State Industries
Perfection Learning Corp.
Pharmacy Technician Certification Board
Pieces of Learning
Pitsco Education
Pivot Point International
Pocket Nurse
Positive Promotions
Precission Saw and Tolltex
Project Lead the Way
ProQuest
Realityworks
Really Good Stuff
REV Robotics
Robotics Education & Competition Foundation
SAM Lab
Savvas Learning Company
School Specialty
Senor Wooly
Sharon Wells Mathematics Curriculum
Shmoop University

SHARYLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
RFP #2122-6 CTE Supplies, Equipment, Services, Curriculum & Other Related Services

Effective: 08/01/2021 - 07/31/2022

Discount
10%
0%
5%
0%
10%
10%
0%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
10%
5%
20-30%
0%
15%
0%
3%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0-31%
0%
0%
15%

Contact
Anthony Bernardini
Mathew Georghiou
Arlene Kennedy
Sebastian Kraves
Michelle Au
Natali Barski-Meyman
Alice Nine
Kathy Manders
Pam Levy
Jen Boyle
Zachary Green
Peggy Hord
Angela Watson
Londa McDaniel
Terry Kitchen
Mike Taxel
Ernesto Gonzalez
Product Support
Jessica Snyder
Mary Boettcher
Catherine Jones
Christina Guenther
Blanca Stevens
Fred Wolfe
Jim O'Connor
Amy Fuss
James Wooldridge
Vanessa Hamel
Andrew Rahden

Phone #
800-522-6294
902-562-0042
800-831-5904
781-990-8727
800-558-9595
306-677-5030
800-791-8962
800-323-8484
800-847-8984
800-831-4190
202-888-1705
800-729-5137
800-835-0686
847-866-0500
800-225-1600
877-258-1225
956-874-8882
877-335-7589
800-521-0600
800-830-1416
877-867-1920
844-255-2267
214-771-0975
717-679-7223
800-848-9500
888-388-3224
224-935-3088
956-688-6284
855-574-6667

Email
bids@maxiaids.com
team@mediaspark.com
akennedy@midwesttechnology.com

orders@minipcr.com
guotes@enasco.com
vendorforms@nearpod.com
alice@nine-enterprise.com
sales@paxpat.com
pam@pennstateind.com
bids@perfectionlearning.com
vfrazier@ptch.org
peggy@piecesoflearning.com
awatson@piesco.com
Imcdaniel@pivot-point.com
tkitchen@pocketnurse.com
bids@positivepromotions.com
gonzlalez1963@gmail.com
productsupport@pltw.org
proposals@proquest.com
information@realityworks.com

bidsupport@reallygoodstuff.com
sales@revrobotics.com
accounting@roboticseducation.org
fred@samlabs.com
k12customerservice@savvas.com
bidnotices@schoolspecialty.com
senorwooly@senorwooly.com
legal@sharonwells.com
rfp@shmoop.com
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SHARYLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
RFP #2122-6 CTE Supplies, Equipment, Services, Curriculum & Other Related Services

Vendor Name
Shool Mate
SICC-NCCER Division
Snap-on Industrial (IDSC Holdings)
Southern Floral Company
Sphero
Statecraft Simulations
Strivven Media
Stukent
Superior Text
Talent Assessment
Teacher's Discovery
Teachers Pay Teachers (Teacher Synergy)
Teaching Systems
Technical Laboratory Systems
Texas Pride Marketing
The Curriculum Center for Family & Consumer Sciences
TSS Networks/Matchfit/The Sport Source
United Data Technologies
UpBrainery Technologies
Ward's Science/VWR International
WATCH D.0.G.S. USA

Effective: 08/01/2021 - 07/31/2022

Discount
0%
0%

0%
0%
18%
5%
0%
10%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
5%
0%
10%
5%
20%
18%
0%

Contact
Cari Greenough

Dr. Micheal J. Sandroussi

Lorrie Dickinson
David Millage
Sefan Peierls

liya Gorelik
Heather Somsen
Paula Craig

Leslie Polvado
Cynthia Kettlewell
Liz Gonzalez
Kimberly Savage
Lisa Stewart

Jim Orr

Becky Martinez
Lisa Lavelle
Robert Gray
Ghazal Gureshi
Mark Tringali
Chris Danenhauer

Phone #
800-516-8339
361-533-0000
877-740-1900
713-880-1300
303-502-9466
512-799-7802
888-908-4924
855-788-5368
866-482-8762
800-634-1472
800-287-4509
413-342-0505
817-417-7775
800-445-1088
713-201-9509
806-742-3029
866-829-2606
954-308-5100
832-736-0707
800-962-2660
888-540-3647

Email
planner@schoolmate.com
msandroussi5@gmail.com
order@snapon.com
lorrieh@sofloco.com
education@sphero.com
stefan@statecraftsims.com
igorelik@strivven.com
heather.somsen@stukent.com
sales@superiortext.com
leslie@talentassessment.com
help@teachersdiscovery.com
egonzalez@teacherspayteachers.com
kim@teachingsystems.com
sales@tech-labs.com
Jorr@texaspridemarketing.com
becky.martinez@ttu.edu
LDL@Matchfit.com
rgray@udtonline.com
ghazal@upbrainery.com
mark.tringali@vwr.com
cdan@dadsofgreatstudents.com
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